
Michelham Priory Contemporary Craft Show 
 

2nd - 4th August 2019 
 

List of Exhibitors  
[as at 11/7/19] 

Please explore individual Exhibitor profiles under the Members Menu on the Website 
https://thesussexguild.co.uk/members-of-the-sussex-guild/ 

Chris Alley Furniture www.woodartisan.co.uk 

S & C Atkinson-Jones Lustreware www.atkinsonjones.co.uk 

Victoria Baker - Guest Leather Accessories  

Louise Bell  Quilt Making www.louisebellquilts.co.uk 

Caroline Brook Jewellery www.carolinebrook.com 

Anna Cates Woodturning www.annacates.com 

Anna Clark Jewellery www.annaclarkstudio.com 

Linda Connelly Enamel Artist www.lindaconnelly.co.uk 

Sarah Dudley Textiles www.stitchnshenanigans.com 

Alison Dupernex - Guest Knitting www.alisondupernex.co.uk 

Liz Emtage Ceramics www.lizemtageceramics.com 

John Evans Ceramics www.jevceramics.co.uk 

Sylvaine Frouin Jewellery www.sylvaineart.com 

Lorraine Gibby Jewellery www.lorrainegibby.com 

Fleur Grenier Designer / Pewtersmith www.fleurgrenier.co.uk 

Kate Hackett Ceramics www.katehackettceramics.co.uk 

Dennis Hales - Guest Woodturning www.d.hales.clara.net 

Mohamed Hamid Pottery www.hamid-pottery.co.uk 

Jose Heroys Fibre Artist www.joseheroys.com 

Ann Hitchcox Colourful Stoneware www.thesussexguild.co.uk 

Kevin Charles Hutson Woodturning www.khutson.co.uk 

Sue Lowday Leather  www.suelowday.co.uk 

Jo McAllister Jewellery www.jomcallister.com 

Rosie Montford Printmaker www.rosiemontford.co.uk 

Abby Mosseri Jewellery www.abbymosseri.com 

Justine Munson Ceramics www.justinemunsonporcelain.com 

Colin Norgate Wood Designs www.colinnorgate.co.uk 

Tom Pockley Woodturning www.woodturneruk.com 

Andrew Poder Wood www.boxmaker.co.uk 

Anton Pruden & Rebecca Smith Goldsmiths & Jewellers www.prudenandsmith.com 

Diane Rogers Textile Art www.dianerogers.co.uk 

Bee Sanderson Designer Jewellery www.thesussexguild.co.uk 

Lara Sparks Embroidery www.larasparks-embroidery.co.uk 

Natali Stewart Hand-felted Accessories www.natalistewart.co.uk 

Abi Street Glass www.abistreet.com 

Eve Claire Taylor Silverware & Jewellery www.eveclairetaylor.com 

Emily Thatcher Jewellery www.emilythatcher.co.uk 

Deborah Timperley Glass and Ceramics www.deborahtimperley.co.uk 

Jenifer Wall Contemporary Jewellery www.jeniferwall.com 

John Warren Ceramics www.johnthepotter.com 

Elizabeth Welch Lampworked Borosilicate Glass www.elizabethwelchglass.com 

Lenore Zavitz & Richard Anthony Mills Gilded Woodturned Bowls www.mothandmirror.com 

Amanda Zoe Jewellery Clocks Mirrors www.amandazoejewellery.weebly.com 


